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SITUACIO
NOU

NOU
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
NOU

NOU
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
NOU
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
NOU
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
NOU
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
NOU

NOU
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
NOU
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
PERMANENCIA
NOU

NOU
PERMANENCIA
NOU

PREBENJAMi FUTBOL SALA

EQUIP

CAPELLADES, C.F.S."A"

F.S. MONTBUI "A"

PIERA, F.S. "A"

MANRESA F.S. "A"

FUTSAL VICENTI CLUB ESPORTIU "A"
FUTSAL ATHLETIC VILATORRADA "A"

AEE VEDRUNA PUIGCERDA "A"
MARTORELL ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA "A"
CCR GAVA / COL. SANTO ANGEL "A"
PENYA ESPLUGUES A.E. "A"

F.S. CASTELLDEFELS "A"
ESPARREGUERA, C.F.S. "A"
ESPARREGUERA, C.F.S. "B"
ESPARREGUERA, C.F.S. "C"

PALLEJA F.S. "B"

PALLEJA, F.S. "A"

PALLEJA, F.S."C"

F.S. OLESA "A"

F.S. OLESA "B"

COLLBATO C.E. "A"

MOLINS 99, C.F.S. "A"

MOLINS 99, C.F.S. "B"

MOLINS 99, C.F.S."C"

ABRERA CE FUTSAL AUTOESCOLA MESVIAL "A"
ABRERA CE FUTSAL AUTOESCOLA MESVIAL "B"
SANT ANDREU DE LA BARCA ATLETIC AE "A"
SANT JOAN DESPI CFS "A"

SANT JOAN DESPI CFS "B"

ATHLETIC TORRE ROJA "A"

ESCOLA DAINA ISARD ASS. ESPORT. "A"
INDUSTRIAS SANTA COLOMA "A"
BADALONA FUTSAL IRIS "A"

CFS MANENT SANTA COLOMA "A"
CANET, F.S. "A"

SANT JOAN DE VILASSAR FS "A"
ROGER'S ATLETIC CATALA F.S. "A"
DOSRIUS MARESME CLUB FUTBOL
FUTSAL MATARO C.E. "A"

FUTSAL MATARO C.E. "B"

CFS ARENYS DE MUNT "A"

SANTVICENTI CLUB FUTBOL SALA "A"
RACING PINEDA FUTBOL SALA "B"
HABITATGES MAREESME RACING PINEDA FUTBOL SALA "A"
PREMIA DE DALT CFS "A"

cobI
15047
15351
15446
9837
15577
15645
15624
6102
6439
6533
7810
15076
15076
15076
15165
15165
15165
15286
15286
15302
15452
15452
15452
15534
15534
15566
15660
15660
15720
15591
9801
15339
15532
9818
15292
15316
15361
15496
15496
15633
15727
16139
16139
16150

DELEGACIO
ANOIA

ANOIA

ANOIA

BAGES BERGUEDA
BAGES BERGUEDA
BAGES BERGUEDA
BAGES BERGUEDA
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
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57
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67
68
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